BF-2176.037 FORMAL GRIEVANCE FORM CLIkM
MBY 94

U.S5. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE FEDERAL BUREAU OF PRISON

1. Grievant (s} Local 3951 2. Duty Station F.C.I. Lorette
3. Representative of Grievant(s) 4, Informal resolution attempted with (name Persocon)
G. Spesato, Treasurer, Local 3951 Warden, Jchn Yest,

5. Federal Prison System Directive, Executive Order, or Statute violated:

Master Agreemert, Article 7,
Past Practice, Post orders, Camp Officer

Master Agreement, Article 3,4,7
5 U.8.C. 7116

6. In what way were each of the above viclated? Be specific,

On February 21, 2038, and continuing, the Camp Officer is being pulles ro work in the Front cntrdbes o Sedrch oo
coring staff., The Camp Offizer pest orders have s stiated with the anion in them. These were
viclated. Yo negotiations has occurred over the changes :n dutics and Lhe effact on cther fupncLicrs in Correctional
Services.

cifle daties n

7. Date(s) of violationl(s)

02/2:/08 and Contirnuaing

8. Request remedy (i.e., what you want done)

Do not use the Tamp Cfficer for searching of staff
Uegotlate with the umion on changes

Ay other reredy deemed necessary as

nat affect conditions including post orders

nd appropriate by

9. Person with whom filed 10. Title
ott Dodrill Segional Director

1l. Signature c¢f recipient 12.Date signed

I hereby certify that efforts at informal resclution have been unsuccessful .

13.8ignature of Grievant({s} 14. Signature of Representative

Reccerd Copy - Agency; Copy - Union Local; Copy - Council of Prison Locals: Copy - Grievant

{This form may be replicated via WP) This form replaces BP-176(37) Dated October 1984.



